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72 72 72 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 36 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 36

7127 7127 7127 420 420 151 560 450 350 181 461 580 3573 410 541 200 401 521 440 211 430 400 3554

1 (-22) 東北福祉大学 池田　勇太 Yuta Ikeda 206 68 69 69 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 5 35 5 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 34

842 TOHOKU FUKUSHI UNIVERSITY 小林　伸太郎 Shintaro Kobayashi 207 69 67 71 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 5 37 5 5 3 3 4 4 2 3 5 34

1st= 283 中道　洋平 Yohei Nakamichi 212 72 70 70 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 36 4 5 2 4 5 3 3 4 4 34

2nd= 276 岡部　大輔 Daisuke Okabe 219 ･76 70 73 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 38 4 6 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 35

3rd= 283 前田　和宏 Kazuhiro Maeda 223 74 ･75 ･74 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 41 4 5 2 4 4 4 4 3 3 33

2 (-21) アラバマ大学 ジョセフ・シーコラ Joseph Sykora 202 67 66 69 4 4 3 5 4 4 2 4 4 34 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 35

843 UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA マイケル・トンプソン Michael Thompson 207 70 66 71 4 4 3 5 4 4 2 4 4 34 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 6 37

1st= 284 マーク・ハーレル Mark Harrell 218 74 69 ･75 5 4 3 7 4 3 3 4 5 38 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 37

2nd= 273 スチュワート・ウイット Stewart Whitt 222 73 ･75 74 4 4 3 5 5 3 3 4 5 36 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 38

3rd= 286 ゲーター・トッド Gator Todd 224 ･80 72 72 5 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 5 38 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 34

3 (-17) スタンフォード大学 シーワン・キム SiHwan Kim 207 70 67 70 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 33 4 4 2 4 6 4 4 5 4 37

847 STANFORD UNIVERSITY ロブ・グルービー Rob Grube 211 67 72 72 4 5 3 6 5 4 3 4 4 38 4 5 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 34

1st= 282 ダニエル・リン Daniel Lim 213 72 69 72 4 5 2 5 4 4 3 4 4 35 5 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 37

2nd= 276 ジョセフ・ブラムレット Joseph Bramlett 219 73 68 ･78 5 4 3 5 6 5 4 4 5 41 4 5 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 37

3rd= 289 ドッジ・ケマー Dodge Kemmer 229 ･77 ･77 75 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 37 4 5 2 4 7 4 2 4 6 38

4 (-12) デューク大学 マイケル・シャックナー Michael Schachner 210 70 70 70 4 4 4 6 4 3 3 3 5 36 4 4 2 4 5 3 2 6 4 34

852 DUKE UNIVERSITY クラーク・クラーセン Clark Klaasen 211 72 67 72 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 5 35 4 6 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 37

1st= 284 アダム・ロング Adam Long 213 ･73 72 68 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 3 4 35 3 5 2 4 4 3 3 4 5 33

2nd= 284 ジェフ・エーデルマン Jeff Edleman 220 71 75 ･74 4 4 3 6 5 4 4 4 4 38 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 6 4 36

3rd= 284 マイケル・クオリアーノ Michael Quagliano 222 71 ･77 74 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 5 39 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 35

5 (-8) 日本大学 重永　亜斗夢 Atomu Shigenaga 209 68 73 68 4 4 2 5 4 4 2 4 5 34 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 34

856 NIHON UNIVERSITY 宇佐美　祐樹 Yuki Usami 210 71 68 71 3 4 2 5 4 4 3 4 5 34 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 37

1st= 289 中西　直人 Naoto Nakanishi 213 74 69 70 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 34 5 4 2 4 5 4 3 5 4 36

2nd= 281 岩國　誠之 Shigeyuki Iwakuni 224 76 71 77 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 6 38 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 39

3rd= 286 岩橋　徹 Toru Iwahashi 236 ･77 ･75 ･84 6 5 3 6 7 4 4 4 5 44 3 6 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 40

6 (+15) 中央学院大学 芳賀　洋平 Yohei Haga 215 69 73 73 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 4 5 39 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 34

879 CHUO GAKUIN UNIVERSITY 山元　貴大 Takahiro Yamamoto 219 75 71 73 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 37 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 36

1st= 291 加治屋　雅了 Masanori Kajiya 222 74 74 74 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 36 6 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 38

2nd= 291 山崎　祐一 Yuichi Yamazaki 227 73 ･77 77 5 4 3 8 4 4 3 4 5 40 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 37

3rd= 297 江口　幸輝 Koki Eguchi 230 ･78 73 ･79 5 4 4 5 4 7 3 4 5 41 5 6 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 38

2007 TOPY CUP U.S.-JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP MEN'S 3rd ROUND RESULT

Rank Score University Player



7 (+16) クレムソン大学 ベン・マーティン Ben Martin 215 67 75 73 5 5 3 5 4 4 3 3 5 37 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 6 36

880 CLEMSON UNIVERSITY ルーク・ホプキンス Luke Hopkins 219 75 71 73 5 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 5 38 4 6 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 35

1st= 292 デービッド・メイ David May 221 71 70 ･80 3 6 3 5 4 7 3 4 5 40 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 8 40

2nd= 290 タナー・アーヴィン Tanner Ervin 228 79 74 75 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 35 5 5 4 4 5 4 3 6 4 40

3rd= 298 フィリップ・モリカ Phillip Mollica 236 ･81 ･78 77 4 5 3 6 5 3 3 4 5 38 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 4 39

8 (+29) 名古屋商科大学 塚田　陽亮 Yosuke Tsukada 212 67 73 72 5 5 3 5 4 5 3 3 5 38 5 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 4 34

893 NAGOYA UNIVERSITY OF COMMERCE 西田　弘樹 Hiroki Nishida 223 74 76 73 5 4 2 5 4 5 4 3 5 37 3 8 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 36

1st= 294 花岡　和典 Kazunori Hanaoka 230 ･81 75 74 4 4 2 5 5 4 3 5 6 38 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 36

2nd= 299 中川　元成 Motonari Nakagawa 233 76 75 ･82 4 5 3 6 6 4 4 4 5 41 5 5 3 6 5 3 4 4 6 41

3rd= 300 斉藤　智洋 Tomohiro Saito 236 77 ･78 81 5 5 3 6 7 4 3 6 5 44 3 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 37

9 (+36) 九州東海大学 仲西　盛弘 Morihiro Nakanishi 223 80 71 72 4 4 3 6 4 3 3 4 5 36 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 36

900 KYUSHU TOKAI UNIVERSITY 手嶋　宗一朗 Soichiro Teshima 226 74 75 77 4 4 3 7 4 4 3 4 5 38 5 5 3 6 5 4 3 4 4 39

1st= 303 山本　勇樹 Yuki Yamamoto 229 73 75 ･81 6 4 3 6 4 5 3 5 5 41 5 7 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 40

2nd= 293 小山　貢志郎 Koushiro Oyama 231 76 ･79 76 5 4 3 6 3 4 4 5 5 39 3 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 37

3rd= 304 岩本　辰徳 Tatsunori Iwamoto 233 ･82 72 79 4 4 2 6 4 5 3 5 6 39 4 5 3 3 6 4 4 4 7 40

10 (+37) 専修大学 楠　啓吾 Keigo Kusunoki 222 73 74 75 3 6 3 6 4 4 3 5 6 40 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 35

901 SENSHU UNIVERSITY 桐谷　龍平 Ryuhei Kiritani 224 73 77 74 4 4 3 5 4 4 2 4 7 37 5 5 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 37

1st= 293 宮里　政志 Masashi Miyazato 227 74 75 78 5 4 3 8 4 5 3 4 5 41 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 37

2nd= 301 井上　紳也 Shinya Inoue 231 73 ･78 80 6 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 39 4 8 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 41

3rd= 307 齊藤　潤 Jun Saitoh 231 ･75 75 ･81 7 5 4 5 5 4 3 4 6 43 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 38
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6036 6036 6036 372 337 135 428 365 325 163 338 504 2967 387 455 163 355 471 336 164 361 377 3069

1 (+11) デンバー大学 ケイティ・ケンプター Katie Kempter 214 75 65 74 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 38 4 4 3 4 7 4 3 3 4 36

875 UNIVERSITY OF DENVER ドーン・ショックリー Dawn Shockley 220 ･79 72 69 4 4 3 4 5 4 2 4 5 35 4 4 3 5 5 3 3 4 3 34

1st= 300 チェルシー・ベントン Chelsea Benton 221 71 75 75 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 36 5 5 3 5 6 4 3 4 4 39

2nd= 282 ステファニー・シャーロック Stephanie Sherlock 222 77 70 75 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 37 7 4 3 4 5 5 3 4 3 38

3rd= 293 サラ・ジョース Sara Djos 234 77 ･78 ･79 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 4 5 39 5 5 3 6 5 4 3 5 4 40

2 (+21) 日本大学 亀井　綾夏 Ayaka Kamei 220 71 79 70 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 35 3 4 2 4 5 5 3 4 5 35

885 NIHON UNIVERSITY 小山　恵利子 Eriko Koyama 220 76 69 75 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 6 37 5 4 3 5 6 4 3 4 4 38

1st= 289 小川　茉奈美 Manami Ogawa 222 70 76 76 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 6 37 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 6 39

2nd= 300 水野　真由美 Mayumi Mizuno 223 72 76 75 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 39 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 3 5 36

3rd= 296 新戸　沙矢香 Sayaka Shinto 245 ･82 ･80 ･83 4 4 3 6 5 5 5 4 6 42 4 5 3 5 5 6 3 4 6 41

3 (+26) 法政大学 岡宮　路子 Michiko Okamiya 215 74 69 72 4 4 2 5 5 4 3 4 5 36 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 36

890 HOSEI UNIVERSITY 綾田　紘子 Hiroko Ayada 220 72 73 75 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 6 38 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 37

1st= 298 中田　春加 Haruka Nakada 221 73 72 76 4 4 3 6 4 3 3 4 5 36 4 5 4 4 6 4 3 4 6 40

2nd= 292 植田　希実子 Kimiko Ueda 235 ･80 78 77 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 38 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 6 39

3rd= 300 坂部　有紀 Yuki Sakabe 242 79 ･81 ･82 5 5 2 4 5 7 2 4 7 41 6 4 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 41

4 (+38) バージニア大学 ルネ・クロッグ Lene Krog 219 75 72 72 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 36 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 36

902 UNIVERSITY OF VIRGINIA
ホイットニー・ニューハウ
ザー

Whitney Neuhauser 225 73 75 77 4 4 3 5 5 4 5 4 5 39 5 6 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 38

1st= 299 カーリー・トゥルーイット Carly Truitt 229 75 79 75 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 3 5 37 4 6 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 38

2nd= 304 クリステン・シンプソン Kristen Simpson 230 ･77 78 75 4 5 3 5 5 4 3 3 6 38 5 5 3 5 4 4 2 4 5 37

3rd= 299 ジェニー・アーセノー Jennie Arseneault 239 76 ･84 ･79 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 6 38 4 5 3 5 6 5 4 4 5 41

5 (+60) 名古屋商科大学 久保　宣子 Noriko Kubo 220 71 72 77 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 6 39 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 6 38

924 NAGOYA UNIVERSITY OF COMMERCE 槙谷　香 Kaori Makitani 224 77 73 74 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 37 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 37

1st= 312 野口　涼 Ryo Noguchi 230 79 78 73 4 5 2 4 5 4 4 3 5 36 5 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 37

2nd= 309 中村　美沙子 Misako Nakamura 250 85 86 79 4 4 2 5 7 5 3 4 6 40 4 6 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 39

3rd= 303 岡田　加奈恵 Kanae Okada 258 ･86 ･89 ･83 5 5 3 5 6 5 5 4 7 45 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 3 38

2007 TOPY CUP U.S.-JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP WOMEN'S 3rd ROUND RESULT

Rank Score University Player
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7127 7127 7127 420 420 151 560 450 350 181 461 580 3573 410 541 200 401 521 440 211 430 400 3554

1 (-14) 202 ジョセフ・シーコラ Joseph Sykora UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA 67 66 69 4 4 3 5 4 4 2 4 4 34 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 35
2 (-10) 206 池田　勇太 Yuta Ikeda TOHOKU FUKUSHI UNIVERSITY 68 69 69 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 5 35 5 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 34
3 T (-9) 207 小林　伸太郎 Shintaro Kobayashi TOHOKU FUKUSHI UNIVERSITY 69 67 71 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 5 37 5 5 3 3 4 4 2 3 5 34

(-9) 207 マイケル・トンプソン Michael Thompson UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA 70 66 71 4 4 3 5 4 4 2 4 4 34 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 6 37
(-9) 207 シーワン・キム SiHwan Kim STANFORD UNIVERSITY 70 67 70 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 33 4 4 2 4 6 4 4 5 4 37

6 (-7) 209 重永　亜斗夢 Atomu Shigenaga NIHON UNIVERSITY 68 73 68 4 4 2 5 4 4 2 4 5 34 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 34
7 T (-6) 210 マイケル・シャックナー Michael Schachner DUKE UNIVERSITY 70 70 70 4 4 4 6 4 3 3 3 5 36 4 4 2 4 5 3 2 6 4 34

(-6) 210 宇佐美　祐樹 Yuki Usami NIHON UNIVERSITY 71 68 71 3 4 2 5 4 4 3 4 5 34 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 37
9 T (-5) 211 ロブ・グルービー Rob Grube STANFORD UNIVERSITY 67 72 72 4 5 3 6 5 4 3 4 4 38 4 5 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 34

(-5) 211 クラーク・クラーセン Clark Klaasen DUKE UNIVERSITY 72 67 72 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 5 35 4 6 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 37
11 T (-4) 212 塚田　陽亮 Yosuke Tsukada NAGOYA UNIVERSITY OF COMMERCE 67 73 72 5 5 3 5 4 5 3 3 5 38 5 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 4 34

(-4) 212 中道　洋平 Yohei Nakamichi TOHOKU FUKUSHI UNIVERSITY 72 70 70 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 36 4 5 2 4 5 3 3 4 4 34
13 T (-3) 213 アダム・ロング Adam Long DUKE UNIVERSITY 73 72 68 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 3 4 35 3 5 2 4 4 3 3 4 5 33

(-3) 213 中西　直人 Naoto Nakanishi NIHON UNIVERSITY 74 69 70 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 34 5 4 2 4 5 4 3 5 4 36
(-3) 213 ダニエル・リン Daniel Lim STANFORD UNIVERSITY 72 69 72 4 5 2 5 4 4 3 4 4 35 5 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 37

16 T (-1) 215 芳賀　洋平 Yohei Haga CHUO GAKUIN UNIVERSITY 69 73 73 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 4 5 39 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 34

(-1) 215 門馬　洋介 Yosuke Monma
TOHOKU GAKUIN
UNIVERSITY(Individual)

70 74 71 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 36 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 35

(-1) 215 ベン・マーティン Ben Martin CLEMSON UNIVERSITY 67 75 73 5 5 3 5 4 4 3 3 5 37 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 6 36

19 (0) 216 仲村　譲二 Johji Nakamura
NAGASAKI INTERNATIONAL
UNIVERSITY(Individual)

70 71 75 5 4 2 6 4 4 3 4 5 37 4 6 3 4 4 4 3 6 4 38

20 (+2) 218 マーク・ハーレル Mark Harrell UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA 74 69 75 5 4 3 7 4 3 3 4 5 38 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 37
21 T (+3) 219 岡部　大輔 Daisuke Okabe TOHOKU FUKUSHI UNIVERSITY 76 70 73 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 38 4 6 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 35

(+3) 219 ルーク・ホプキンス Luke Hopkins CLEMSON UNIVERSITY 75 71 73 5 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 5 38 4 6 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 35
(+3) 219 後藤　太志 Taishi Goto KONAN UNIVERSITY(Individual) 76 70 73 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 5 37 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 36
(+3) 219 山元　貴大 Takahiro Yamamoto CHUO GAKUIN UNIVERSITY 75 71 73 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 37 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 36
(+3) 219 ジョセフ・ブラムレット Joseph Bramlett STANFORD UNIVERSITY 73 68 78 5 4 3 5 6 5 4 4 5 41 4 5 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 37

26 (+4) 220 ジェフ・エーデルマン Jeff Edleman DUKE UNIVERSITY 71 75 74 4 4 3 6 5 4 4 4 4 38 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 6 4 36
27 (+5) 221 デービッド・メイ David May CLEMSON UNIVERSITY 71 70 80 3 6 3 5 4 7 3 4 5 40 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 8 40
28 T (+6) 222 楠　啓吾 Keigo Kusunoki SENSHU UNIVERSITY 73 74 75 3 6 3 6 4 4 3 5 6 40 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 35

(+6) 222 マイケル・クオリアーノ Michael Quagliano DUKE UNIVERSITY 71 77 74 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 5 39 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 35
(+6) 222 加治屋　雅了 Masanori Kajiya CHUO GAKUIN UNIVERSITY 74 74 74 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 36 6 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 38
(+6) 222 スチュワート・ウイット Stewart Whitt UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA 73 75 74 4 4 3 5 5 3 3 4 5 36 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 38

32 T (+7) 223 前田　和宏 Kazuhiro Maeda TOHOKU FUKUSHI UNIVERSITY 74 75 74 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 41 4 5 2 4 4 4 4 3 3 33
(+7) 223 西田　弘樹 Hiroki Nishida NAGOYA UNIVERSITY OF COMMERCE 74 76 73 5 4 2 5 4 5 4 3 5 37 3 8 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 36
(+7) 223 仲西　盛弘 Morihiro Nakanishi KYUSHU TOKAI UNIVERSITY 80 71 72 4 4 3 6 4 3 3 4 5 36 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 36

35 T (+8) 224 ゲーター・トッド Gator Todd UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA 80 72 72 5 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 5 38 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 34
(+8) 224 桐谷　龍平 Ryuhei Kiritani SENSHU UNIVERSITY 73 77 74 4 4 3 5 4 4 2 4 7 37 5 5 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 37
(+8) 224 岩國　誠之 Shigeyuki Iwakuni NIHON UNIVERSITY 76 71 77 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 6 38 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 39

38 (+9) 225 安田　太志 Taishi Yasuda CHUO UNIVERSITY(Individual) 73 74 78 4 4 2 5 6 7 3 5 4 40 5 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 38

39 T (+10) 226 宮國　雄一朗 Yuichiro Miyaguni
YAMAGUCHI UNIVERSITY OF HUMAN
WELFARE AND CULTURE(Individual)

77 77 72 4 4 2 5 5 4 3 4 4 35 4 6 3 4 5 5 3 4 3 37

(+10) 226 手嶋　宗一朗 Soichiro Teshima KYUSHU TOKAI UNIVERSITY 74 75 77 4 4 3 7 4 4 3 4 5 38 5 5 3 6 5 4 3 4 4 39

2007 TOPY CUP U.S.-JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP MEN'S INDIVIDUAL 3rd ROUND RESULT

Rank Score Player University



41 T (+11) 227 山崎　祐一 Yuichi Yamazaki CHUO GAKUIN UNIVERSITY 73 77 77 5 4 3 8 4 4 3 4 5 40 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 37
(+11) 227 宮里　政志 Masashi Miyazato SENSHU UNIVERSITY 74 75 78 5 4 3 8 4 5 3 4 5 41 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 37

43 (+12) 228 タナー・アーヴィン Tanner Ervin CLEMSON UNIVERSITY 79 74 75 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 35 5 5 4 4 5 4 3 6 4 40
44 T (+13) 229 ドッジ・ケマー Dodge Kemmer STANFORD UNIVERSITY 77 77 75 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 37 4 5 2 4 7 4 2 4 6 38

(+13) 229 山本　勇樹 Yuki Yamamoto KYUSHU TOKAI UNIVERSITY 73 75 81 6 4 3 6 4 5 3 5 5 41 5 7 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 40
(+13) 229 若林　朋宏 Tomohiro Wakabayashi JOSAI UNIVERSITY(Individual) 73 77 79 4 5 4 5 5 4 2 5 5 39 4 5 4 4 6 4 4 5 4 40

47 T (+14) 230 花岡　和典 Kazunori Hanaoka NAGOYA UNIVERSITY OF COMMERCE 81 75 74 4 4 2 5 5 4 3 5 6 38 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 36
(+14) 230 江口　幸輝 Koki Eguchi CHUO GAKUIN UNIVERSITY 78 73 79 5 4 4 5 4 7 3 4 5 41 5 6 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 38

(+14) 230 山下　光 Hikaru Yamashita
AICHI GAKUIN
UNIVERSITY(Individual)

73 80 77 4 4 3 5 7 5 2 4 5 39 4 6 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 38

50 T (+15) 231 小山　貢志郎 Koushiro Oyama KYUSHU TOKAI UNIVERSITY 76 79 76 5 4 3 6 3 4 4 5 5 39 3 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 37
(+15) 231 齊藤　潤 Jun Saitoh SENSHU UNIVERSITY 75 75 81 7 5 4 5 5 4 3 4 6 43 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 38
(+15) 231 井上　紳也 Shinya Inoue SENSHU UNIVERSITY 73 78 80 6 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 39 4 8 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 41

53 T (+17) 233 岩本　辰徳 Tatsunori Iwamoto KYUSHU TOKAI UNIVERSITY 82 72 79 4 4 2 6 4 5 3 5 6 39 4 5 3 3 6 4 4 4 7 40
(+17) 233 中川　元成 Motonari Nakagawa NAGOYA UNIVERSITY OF COMMERCE 76 75 82 4 5 3 6 6 4 4 4 5 41 5 5 3 6 5 3 4 4 6 41

55 T (+18) 234 金子　真育 Maiku Kaneko KEIO UNIVERSITY(Individual) 79 77 78 5 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 40 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 38
(+18) 234 前田　男 Dan Maeda WASEDA UNIVERSITY(Individual) 73 82 79 5 4 3 5 6 4 3 4 5 39 5 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 40
(+18) 234 広保　啓太 Keita Hiroyasu KOMAZAWA UNIVERSITY(Individual) 72 79 83 4 5 3 6 7 5 3 5 4 42 6 6 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 41

58 T (+20) 236 斉藤　智洋 Tomohiro Saito NAGOYA UNIVERSITY OF COMMERCE 77 78 81 5 5 3 6 7 4 3 6 5 44 3 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 37
(+20) 236 フィリップ・モリカ Phillip Mollica CLEMSON UNIVERSITY 81 78 77 4 5 3 6 5 3 3 4 5 38 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 4 39
(+20) 236 岩橋　徹 Toru Iwahashi NIHON UNIVERSITY 77 75 84 6 5 3 6 7 4 4 4 5 44 3 6 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 40
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7127 7127 7127 420 420 151 560 450 350 181 461 580 3573 410 541 200 401 521 440 211 430 400 3554

1 T※ (-2) 214 田村　良海 Yoshimi Tamura MEIJI UNIVERSITY(Individual) 69 70 75 4 4 2 5 5 4 3 5 6 38 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 37
※ (-2) 214 ケイティ・ケンプター Katie Kempter UNIVERSITY OF DENVER 75 65 74 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 38 4 4 3 4 7 4 3 3 4 36

3 (-1) 215 岡宮　路子 Michiko Okamiya HOSEI UNIVERSITY 74 69 72 4 4 2 5 5 4 3 4 5 36 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 36
4 (+3) 219 ルネ・クロッグ Lene Krog UNIVERSITY OF VIRGINIA 75 72 72 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 36 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 36
5 T (+4) 220 ドーン・ショックリー Dawn Shockley UNIVERSITY OF DENVER 79 72 69 4 4 3 4 5 4 2 4 5 35 4 4 3 5 5 3 3 4 3 34

(+4) 220 亀井　綾夏 Ayaka Kamei NIHON UNIVERSITY 71 79 70 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 35 3 4 2 4 5 5 3 4 5 35
(+4) 220 綾田　紘子 Hiroko Ayada HOSEI UNIVERSITY 72 73 75 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 6 38 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 37
(+4) 220 小山　恵利子 Eriko Koyama NIHON UNIVERSITY 76 69 75 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 6 37 5 4 3 5 6 4 3 4 4 38
(+4) 220 久保　宣子 Noriko Kubo NAGOYA UNIVERSITY OF COMMERCE 71 72 77 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 6 39 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 6 38

10 T (+5) 221 チェルシー・ベントン Chelsea Benton UNIVERSITY OF DENVER 71 75 75 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 36 5 5 3 5 6 4 3 4 4 39
(+5) 221 中田　春加 Haruka Nakada HOSEI UNIVERSITY 73 72 76 4 4 3 6 4 3 3 4 5 36 4 5 4 4 6 4 3 4 6 40

12 T (+6) 222 ステファニー・シャーロック Stephanie Sherlock UNIVERSITY OF DENVER 77 70 75 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 37 7 4 3 4 5 5 3 4 3 38
(+6) 222 小川　茉奈美 Manami Ogawa NIHON UNIVERSITY 70 76 76 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 6 37 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 6 39

14 (+7) 223 水野　真由美 Mayumi Mizuno NIHON UNIVERSITY 72 76 75 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 39 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 3 5 36
15 (+8) 224 槙谷　香 Kaori Makitani NAGOYA UNIVERSITY OF COMMERCE 77 73 74 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 37 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 37
16 T (+9) 225 川満　陽香理 Hikari Kawamitsu RITSUMEIKAN UNIVERSITY(Individual) 79 72 74 3 5 4 5 4 6 2 4 5 38 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 36

(+9) 225 ホイットニー・ニューハウザー Whitney Neuhauser UNIVERSITY OF VIRGINIA 73 75 77 4 4 3 5 5 4 5 4 5 39 5 6 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 38

18 T (+10) 226 原田　桂 Katsura Harada
CHUKYO GAKUIN
UNIVERSITY(Individual)

76 71 79 5 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 41 5 6 3 4 5 4 3 3 5 38

(+10) 226 木村　麻希 Maki Kimura SENSHU UNIVERSITY(Individual) 78 73 75 4 5 3 4 4 5 2 4 5 36 5 5 3 3 6 5 3 5 4 39
20 (+11) 227 東　香里 Kaori Azuma DOSHISHA UNIVERSITY(Individual) 77 75 75 3 4 3 6 4 3 3 4 5 35 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 40
21 (+13) 229 カーリー・トゥルーイット Carly Truitt UNIVERSITY OF VIRGINIA 75 79 75 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 3 5 37 4 6 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 38
22 T (+14) 230 野口　涼 Ryo Noguchi NAGOYA UNIVERSITY OF COMMERCE 79 78 73 4 5 2 4 5 4 4 3 5 36 5 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 37

(+14) 230 クリステン・シンプソン Kristen Simpson UNIVERSITY OF VIRGINIA 77 78 75 4 5 3 5 5 4 3 3 6 38 5 5 3 5 4 4 2 4 5 37
24 (+18) 234 サラ・ジョース Sara Djos UNIVERSITY OF DENVER 77 78 79 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 4 5 39 5 5 3 6 5 4 3 5 4 40
25 (+19) 235 植田　希実子 Kimiko Ueda HOSEI UNIVERSITY 80 78 77 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 38 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 6 39
26 (+23) 239 ジェニー・アーセノー Jennie Arseneault UNIVERSITY OF VIRGINIA 76 84 79 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 6 38 4 5 3 5 6 5 4 4 5 41
27 (+26) 242 坂部　有紀 Yuki Sakabe HOSEI UNIVERSITY 79 81 82 5 5 2 4 5 7 2 4 7 41 6 4 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 41
28 (+29) 245 新戸　沙矢香 Sayaka Shinto NIHON UNIVERSITY 82 80 83 4 4 3 6 5 5 5 4 6 42 4 5 3 5 5 6 3 4 6 41
29 (+34) 250 中村　美沙子 Misako Nakamura NAGOYA UNIVERSITY OF COMMERCE 85 86 79 4 4 2 5 7 5 3 4 6 40 4 6 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 39
30 (+42) 258 岡田　加奈恵 Kanae Okada NAGOYA UNIVERSITY OF COMMERCE 86 89 83 5 5 3 5 6 5 5 4 7 45 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 3 38

※プレーオフの結果、田村　良海選手が１位となりました。
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